

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 2 0 1 7 / 2 0 0 7  
(From the judgement and order dated 2 0 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 6 in AN No. 2 4 8 / 2 0 0 6  
in A P No. 5 1 / 2 0 0 5 of The HIGH COURT OF BOM B A Y)

M.R. SHAH T R A N S P O R T  
V E R S U S

Petitioner(s)

HIN DUS T A N P E T R O L E U M C O R P O R A T I O N L T D.

Respondent(s)

(For Final Disposal)

W I T H

SL P (C) NO. 1 2 0 1 9 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office  
report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 2 0 2 0 of 2 0 0 7 (With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 2 0 2 1 of 2 0 0 7 (With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 2 0 2 2 of 2 0 0 7 (With office report)

SL P (C) NO. 1 2 0 2 4 of 2 0 0 7 (With office report)

(All for Final Disposal)

Date: 2 8 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E

HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Ku m a r Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P a r i j a t Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Resh mi Rea Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Mrinal K anti Mandal, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Snehasis h Mukherjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(A.D. Shar m a)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master